Period: Jun 2019 through Jun 2019

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Date / Time printed: 7/22/2019 10:21:01 AM

Court
County Courl

County Court
Caunty Courl
Counly Courl

County Court at Law

‘County Court at Law

G

Report Report
Manth

Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2019

Activity
Type

Appoint
ment
Fees

Appoint |
ment !
Fees

Appoin
ment
Fees

No

Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

Case

Judge Number

{Newsom , R M19-00011

«Newsom , R :M19-00011

Newsom , R |M19-00029

Newsom , R M19-00029

Smith, A M19-00032

Smith, A M19-00032

Court Activity Detail Report - All

' Case Style
SCONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

JCONFIDENTIAL
I

{CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

Attorney |
True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee Appolntee Flrst

Bar

24078504

24078504

124078504

24078504

24081067

24081067

Name

[RACHEL
RACHEL
'RACHEL

RACHEL

JONATHAN A

JONATHAN A

!

Appointee Appolntee Appolntee
Last Name | Position |

FLATT \Ad Litem
FLATT Ad Litem
FLATT Ad Litem
FLATT Ad Litem
NEWSOM Ad Litem
NEWSOM Ad Litem
Page: 1 of 1

Type

Attorney

{Attorney

Altorney

Attorney

Attorney

| Attorney

Approval
Date

06/17/2019

06/17/2019

06/05/2019

06/05/2019

06/20/2019

06/20/2019

Fee
Source

Counly

County

County

County

'County

County

Fee

Amount Billed

0.00

150.00

0.00

150.00

0.00

150.00!

0

Billed
Expen
ses

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00!

0.00

0.00



